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A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL BETHANY CONVENT SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2130011

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 70001

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE NAINI P O ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH, prayagraj, UTTAR PRADESH - 211008
5 PRINCIPAL NAME SR DR SHAMITHA BS

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A, B.ED, PHD

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID bethanyconsch@yahoo.co.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9696317563

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/1.%20COPIES%200F %20AFFILIATION.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/2.%20SOCIETY %20REGISTRATION.pdf

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

https://lwww.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/3.%20COPY %200F%20N0%200BJECTION%20CERTIFICATE.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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4

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:
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https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/4%20COPIES%200F%20RECOGNITION%20CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/5.%20COPY %200F%20BUILDING%20SAFETY %20CERTIFCATE.pdf

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/4%20COPIES%200F%20RECOGNITION%20CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/7.%20COPY %200F %20SELF %20.pdf

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/8.%20WATER%20CERTIFICATES.pdf.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER
STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/C-1%20FEE%20STRUCTURE%200F%20THE%20SCHOOL.pdf

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/C-2.%20ANNUAL%20ACADEMIC%20CALANDER.pdf

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/SCHOOL%20MANAGING%20COMITTEE%20MEMBERS%20_1_.pdf

https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/C-4.LIST%200F%20PARENT.pdf
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5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING):
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https://www.bethanyconventschool.org/MANDATORY_PUBLIC_DISCLOSURE/C-4.LIST%200F%20PARENT.pdf

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 198

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2024 150

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

198

135

100

90

SR DR. SHAMITHA BS

94

15

39

38

1:1.5

TERESA SINGH MA SPECIAL BED

JASMEEN KESERWANI MSC PSYCHOLOGY

CBSE AISSE RESULT FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

CBSE AISSCE RESULT FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024
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1

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Anand Tripathi
Anita Tiru Philipp
Archana Srivastava
Atibha Verma

Bipin Chand Gupta
C. Vijaya Lakshmi
Deepa Lamba
Deepak Kumar
Esha Hussain
Hema Dwivedi
Hemant Kumar
Johnson Toppo

Madhu Mishra

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT
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17735

70 & 775

06 & 324

YES

19

11

https://youtu.be/L8Fhs2BDp10?si=rLP5D5nFEzFkksnv

M. Music

M.A.

M.A.

B.Ed

M.Sc.

B.A.

M.A.

M. P.Ed.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Com

MCA

M.A
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Margaret Henry
Mary Madhvi Donald
Nazia Sheikh
Neetika Sanjay Kumar
Papia Dey

Pooja Majumdar
Poonam Sharma
Preeti Mishra

Preeti Negi

Prema Tharan singh
Preti Singh

Rashmi Das

Ripsy Mehrotra
Sadhana Goswami
Sangeeta S. Acquilla
Shabana Yasmeen
Shaista Rashid
Shalini Maria Tripathi
Sidhyantika Singh
Smita Solomon
Stella Boniface
Sujata Mazumdar

Sunil Kumar Gupta

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT
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M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A

B.Sc.

B.A.

M.Com

M.A

B.A.

B.A

M.A.

M.A

M.A.

M.A. Art

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M. Sc.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Sunil Kumar Singh
Teresa Singh

Vandana Kerr

Vinod Kumar Pandey
MOHD SABIR
SIDDHARTHA PAYASI
NIDHI JAISWAL
NEELAM PRASAD

CH INDHIRA PRIYADARSINI
ANIKA KHAN

INSHA FARIDI
JYOTSNA UPADHYAY
HARSH YADAV
RAKSHA KHARE
GAURISH PRASAD SHARMA
POONAM SINGH
AMRITA CHATURVEDI
PRIYA MUKHERJEE
UMESH PRAJAPATI
RICHA PANDEY
RAGHVI MAHESHWARI
SUHANA SACHDEVA

POOJA PAHWA

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT
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B.Com

M.Sc

B.A.

M.Sc.

MPED

SANGEET PRABHAKAR, M.MUSIC

B.SC

M.A

M.CA

M.SC

B.COM

MSC

MCA

B.Ed

B.Ed

M.COM

M.A

B.COM

MCA

MPED

B.COM

B.A.

B.A
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

NAUREEN MASROOR

PURVITA DWIVEDI

ANURADHA PATHAK

JESSICAAMUE

AMAN KUMAR

ARPIT PATRICK

MOHD SAIF

SR SHAMITHA

SHIVI ANAND

DEEKSHA SINGH

VINEET SAMSON DAYAL

RUPAM KESARWANI

ASHA JOHN

JASMINE KESARWANI

ALIZAARIF

SARITA MINZ

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY

NUTAN TIWARI

SHAHEENA HASSAN

AGNESH JOSEPH DAS

ARTI ROY

MADHU RAI

NIDHI TIWARI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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NTT

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.COM

M.SC

M.A,

B.A

M.A

B.A

B.SC

B.COM

M.A, B.E.D, B.FA

M.COM

M.COM

ANM

M.Sc

M.A., B.Ed

M.COM

M.A, B.E.D

M.A, B.E.D

B.Sc

B.COM

M.A, B.E.D

M.A, B.E.D

M.Sc
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

NINTHI RODNEY

RICHA MISHRA

DIDEESH

KEERTY VISHWAKARMA

POOJA DWIVEDI

KIRAN NAG

VARUN ANTHONY BENEDICT

ANGELA BLESSIE JOHNSON

ARSHITA YADAV

ARUSHI AGARWAL

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT
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B.Ed

B.Ed

B.A

B.Ed

B.Ed

Prabhakar Degree, Mohiniattam
B.Com

B.A

B.A

B.Tech
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